PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST FOR THE POSTS OF SUB-ENGINEER (CIVIL) (DEVELOPMENT
ZONE) 2018

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 70 candidates for

recruitment to 14 POSTS OF SUB ENGINEER (CIVIL) (BS-14) (DEVELOPMENT ZONE) ALL

PUNJAB BASIS ON CONTRACT BASIS FOR A PERIOD OF 03 YEARS (EXTENDABLE) IN

THE PUNJAB IRRIGATION DEPARTMENT, have been provisionally cleared for interview as a

result of written test held on 24-06-2018.

2. Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very soon.
Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.

3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of Interview as

per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be obligatory for the candidates

to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the time of Interview as being

intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email shortly.

SR. ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE FATHER'S NAME
NO.  NO. NO.
1 10048 95400805 ALl AWAIS MUHAMAD HALEEM
2 10072 95400361 AMIR WAQAS MUHAMMAD IQBAL
3 10104 95400947 BASIT MEHMOOD RANDAWA MUHAMMAD ZAHID MEHMOOD
4 10131 95401854 GHULAM AKBAR ALLAH BUKHSH
5 10151 95401849 HAFIZ NADEEM ABBASS M.AZAM
6 10162 95401315 HAROON ANSAR TOOR MUHAMMAD ANSAR
7 10179 95400642 1JAZ UL HAQ MUHAMMAD AKRAM
8 10232 95401447 MUHAMMAD ADEEM GHULAM HASSAN
9 10246 95401638 MUHAMMAD AHMAD RAZA GHULAM NASEEM ZAFAR
10 10267 95400442 MUHAMMAD ASHAR ZAIN ZAIN UL ABEDIN
11 10284 95400143 MUHAMMAD FAHEEM SHAKIR QARI SAEED AHMAD
12 10310 95401080 MUHAMMAD ISLAM MUHAMMAD RASHEED
13 10337 95400008 MUHAMMAD MUJAHID IQBAL SHER RASOOL
14 10348 95401483 MUHAMMAD NAVEED SHAFI MUHAMMAD SHAFI
15 10349 95401025 MUHAMMAD NAWAZ NADER SHAH
16 10350 95401506 MUHAMMAD NAWAZ MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
17 10374 95401309 MUHAMMAD SALEEM WARIS ALI
18 10375 95401560 MUHAMMAD SALMAN MUHAMMAD SARWAR
19 10408 95401052 MUHAMMAD USMAN MUHAMMAD AZAM
20 10454 95400239 NADEEM KHAN AHMAD ALI
21 10462 95401067 NASIR IRFAN SANI MUHAMMAD NAZIR
22 10536 95400003 SHOAIB ASLAM M ASLAM
23 10665 95401825 AMJAD ALI MUHAMMAD RIAZ
24 10743 95400895 HASSAN ABBAS LIAQAT ALI
25 10754 95400628 IMRAN HASAN GHULAM HASSAN KHAN
26 10764 95400004 JAHANZAIB ANWAR MUHAMMAD ANWAR
27 10805 95401535 MUDSSAR ALI MUHAMMAD BUKHSH




28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

4.

10810
10818
10856
10868
10890
10911
10957
10962
10971
10991
11017
11037
11066
11080
11111
11119
11156
11204
11227
11255
11276
11285
11299
11390
11422
11466
11547
11648
11669
11727
11730
11767
11796
11802
11803
11816
11823
11834
11873
11876
11916
11930
11957

95401526
95400808
95400331
95400849
95401533
95401098
95401009
95400086
95401869
95400697
95401785
95401127
95401860
95400936
95400048
95401718
95401938
95400696
95400913
95401843
95400661
95400258
95401917
95401109
95400053
95400371
95400689
95401498
95400582
95401215
95400992
95400342
95400196
95400164
95401125
95400725
95400548
95400006
95400179
95400169
95400033
95400063
95401351

This Result

MUHAMMAD AHSAAN
MUHAMMAD ANWAR KHAN
MUHAMMAD IMRAN SULTAN
MUHAMMAD KASHIF
MUHAMMAD QAZEEL
MUHAMMAD SHAKIR
MUZAMMAL ZAFAR

NAJAF ALI

NOUMAN NAWAZ

SAJID NAWAZ KHAN
SHEERAZ GUL SADDIQI
SYED MUHAMMAD ZARYAB
USMAN NAWAZ

ZAHEER AHMAD

AHMAD BAKHSH

ALI HAIDER QURASHI
FAISAL MANZOOR

MEHRAN KHAN

MUHAMMAD AMJID
MUHAMMAD FARAN ARSHAD
MUHAMMAD IRFAN
MUHAMMAD JAMSHAID ALI KHAN
MUHAMMAD KASHIF KHAN
MUSADDAF ALI

SAJJAD SAEED

UMAR YOUSAF

ISHTIAQ AHMED
MUHAMMAD SAMAD SHAD
MUHAMMAD WAQAS ANWAR
SYED TOSEEF SHAH BUKHAR
TAHIR MAQSOOD

ALI HASNAIN

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD AWAIS ANWAR
HASEEB AHMAD

HASNAIN HANJRA

KASHIF ALI

MAZHAR ABBAS
MUHAMMAD AAMIR ABBAS
MUHAMMAD MUDASSAR REHMAN
MUHAMMAD NADIR WASEEM
MUHAMMAD YAHYA

QASIM MAHMOOD
TAUQEER AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ASHRIF
AHMAD KHAN
MUHAMMAD SULTAN
MUHAMMAD AFZAL
MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE
MUHAMMAD YASIN

ALLAH DITTA ZAFAR
MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHAN
MUHAMMAD GULBAZ
SYED ZAHEER AKHTAR
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
AMEER HUSSAIN

GHULAM SARWAR
SHAMIM HAIDER QURASHI
MANZOOR AHMED
MUHAMMAD UMAR
KHADIM HUSSAIN KHAN
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD IQBAL
BHAURA KHAN

SAFDAR KHAN
GHAZANFAR HAMEED KHAN
TANVEER ABBAS
MUHAMMAD SAEED
MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
HAFIZ MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
MUHAMMAD JAVED SHAD
ANWAR ALI

QARI SYED RAFIQUE AHMED SHAH
MAQSOOD AHMED
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
MUHAMMAD ANWAR
AHMAD KHAN

NAZAR HUSSAIN

M IQBAL

MUHAMMAD ABBAS
MUHAMMAD ABBAS
MUHAMMAD RIAZ ANJUM
ALLAH DITTA

NOOR MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD AKRAM
BASHIR AHMAD

intimation is issued, errors and omissions excepted, as a notice only. An

entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final

selection.

Case No. 28 B 2018

Dated:

02-07-2018

(MIRZA NASEER INAYAT)

SECRETARY

PPSC



