

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST FOR THE POSTS OF SUB-ENGINEER (CIVIL) (DEVELOPMENT ZONE) 2018

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following **70** candidates for recruitment to **14 POSTS OF SUB ENGINEER (CIVIL) (BS-14) (DEVELOPMENT ZONE) ALL PUNJAB BASIS ON CONTRACT BASIS FOR A PERIOD OF 03 YEARS (EXTENDABLE) IN THE PUNJAB IRRIGATION DEPARTMENT,** have been provisionally cleared for interview as a result of written test held on 24-06-2018.

- 2. Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very soon. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.
- 3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of Interview as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be obligatory for the candidates to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the time of Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email shortly.

<u>SR.</u> NO.	ROLL NO.	DIARY NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	FATHER'S NAME
1	10048	95400805	ALI AWAIS	MUHAMAD HALEEM
2	10072	95400361	AMIR WAQAS	MUHAMMAD IQBAL
3	10104	95400947	BASIT MEHMOOD RANDAWA	MUHAMMAD ZAHID MEHMOOD
4	10131	95401854	GHULAM AKBAR	ALLAH BUKHSH
5	10151	95401849	HAFIZ NADEEM ABBASS	M.AZAM
6	10162	95401315	HAROON ANSAR TOOR	MUHAMMAD ANSAR
7	10179	95400642	IJAZ UL HAQ	MUHAMMAD AKRAM
8	10232	95401447	MUHAMMAD ADEEM	GHULAM HASSAN
9	10246	95401638	MUHAMMAD AHMAD RAZA	GHULAM NASEEM ZAFAR
10	10267	95400442	MUHAMMAD ASHAR ZAIN	ZAIN UL ABEDIN
11	10284	95400143	MUHAMMAD FAHEEM SHAKIR	QARI SAEED AHMAD
12	10310	95401080	MUHAMMAD ISLAM	MUHAMMAD RASHEED
13	10337	95400008	MUHAMMAD MUJAHID IQBAL	SHER RASOOL
14	10348	95401483	MUHAMMAD NAVEED SHAFI	MUHAMMAD SHAFI
15	10349	95401025	MUHAMMAD NAWAZ	NADER SHAH
16	10350	95401506	MUHAMMAD NAWAZ	MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
17	10374	95401309	MUHAMMAD SALEEM	WARIS ALI
18	10375	95401560	MUHAMMAD SALMAN	MUHAMMAD SARWAR
19	10408	95401052	MUHAMMAD USMAN	MUHAMMAD AZAM
20	10454	95400239	NADEEM KHAN	AHMAD ALI
21	10462	95401067	NASIR IRFAN SANI	MUHAMMAD NAZIR
22	10536	95400003	SHOAIB ASLAM	M ASLAM
23	10665	95401825	AMJAD ALI	MUHAMMAD RIAZ
24	10743	95400895	HASSAN ABBAS	LIAQAT ALI
25	10754	95400628	IMRAN HASAN	GHULAM HASSAN KHAN
26	10764	95400004	JAHANZAIB ANWAR	MUHAMMAD ANWAR
27	10805	95401535	MUDSSAR ALI	MUHAMMAD BUKHSH

28	10810	95401526	MUHAMMAD AHSAAN	MUHAMMAD ASHRIF
29	10818		MUHAMMAD ANWAR KHAN	
30			MUHAMMAD IMRAN SULTAN	
31	10868		MUHAMMAD KASHIF	
32	10890		MUHAMMAD QAZEEL	
33	10911	95401098	MUHAMMAD SHAKIR	MUHAMMAD YASIN
34	10957	95401009	MUZAMMAL ZAFAR	ALLAH DITTA ZAFAR
35	10962	95400086	NAJAF ALI	MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ
36	10971	95401869	NAJAF ALI NOUMAN NAWAZ	MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
37	10991	95400697	SAJID NAWAZ KHAN	MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHAN
38	11017	95401785	SHEERAZ GUL SADDIQI	MUHAMMAD GULBAZ
39	11037	95401127	SYED MUHAMMAD ZARYAB	SYED ZAHEER AKHTAR
40	11066	95401860	USMAN NAWAZ ZAHEER AHMAD AHMAD BAKHSH	MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
41	11080	95400936	ZAHEER AHMAD	AMEER HUSSAIN
42	11111	95400048	AHMAD BAKHSH	GHULAM SARWAR
43	11119	95401/18	ALI HAIDER QURASHI	SHAMIM HAIDER QURASHI
44	11156	95401938	FAISAL MANZOOR	MANZOOR AHMED
45	11204	95400696	MEHRAN KHAN	MUHAMMAD UMAR
46	11227	95400913	MEHRAN KHAN MUHAMMAD AMJID	KHADIM HUSSAIN KHAN
47	11255	95401843	MUHAMMAD FARAN ARSHAD	MUHAMMAD ARSHAD IQBAL
48	11276	95400661	MUHAMMAD IRFAN	BHAURA KHAN
49	11285	95400258	MUHAMMAD JAMSHAID ALI KHAN	SAFDAR KHAN
50	11299	95401917	MUHAMMAD KASHIF KHAN	GHAZANFAR HAMEED KHAN
51	11390	95401109	MUSADDAF ALI	TANVEER ABBAS
52	11422	95400053	SAJJAD SAEED	MUHAMMAD SAEED
53	11466	95400371	MUSADDAF ALI SAJJAD SAEED UMAR YOUSAF ISHTIAQ AHMED	MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
54	11547	95400689	ISHTIAQ AHMED	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
55	11648	95401498	MUHAMMAD SAMAD SHAD	MUHAMMAD JAVED SHAD
56	11669	95400582	MUHAMMAD WAQAS ANWAR	ANWAR ALI
57				QARI SYED RAFIQUE AHMED SHAH
58	11730	95400992	TAHIR MAQSOOD	MAQSOOD AHMED
59	11767	95400342	ALI HASNAIN	
60	11796	95400196	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD AWAIS ANWAR	MUHAMMAD ANWAR
61			HASEEB AHMAD	AHMAD KHAN
62			HASNAIN HANJRA	NAZAR HUSSAIN
63	11816	95400725	KASHIF ALI MAZHAR ABBAS	M IQBAL
64				MUHAMMAD ABBAS
65			MUHAMMAD AAMIR ABBAS	
66			MUHAMMAD MUDASSAR REHMAN	
67	11876		MUHAMMAD NADIR WASEEM	
68			MUHAMMAD YAHYA	NOOR MUHAMMAD
69			QASIM MAHMOOD	MUHAMMAD AKRAM
70	11957	95401351	TAUQEER AHMAD	BASHIR AHMAD

4. This Result intimation is issued, errors and omissions excepted, as a notice only. An entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final selection.

Case No. 28 B 2018

Dated: 02-07-2018

(MIRZA NASEER INAYAT) SECRETARY PPSC